
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE
OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201502170000
49650

02/17/2015
11:36:39

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SEELHORST
DARRYL

23 57 Lot#:31
Book:23 Pg:57

201502170000
49630

02/17/2015
11:36:37

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ABBOTT
JEREMIAH E

23 3 Lot#:14
Book:23 Pg:3

201505280001
75240

05/28/2015
09:34:24

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN TODD RANDY 23 57 Lot#:12
Book:23 Pg:57

201505280001
75270

05/28/2015
09:34:27

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN TRAFFICA
GLENN

24 119 Lot#:69
Book:24
Pg:119

201505280001
75250

05/28/2015
09:34:25

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN TURNER
JESSE

23 57 Lot#:20
Book:23 Pg:57

201505280001
75280

05/28/2015
09:34:28

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCLENDON
KEVIN

24 119 Lot#:55
Book:24
Pg:119

201502170000
49620

02/17/2015
11:36:36

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCFADDEN
ANDRE

23 57 Lot#:34
Book:23 Pg:57

201502170000
49640

02/17/2015
11:36:38

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN IRVIN
MICHAEL
TIMOTHY

23 3 Lot#:35
Book:23 Pg:3

201502170000
49660

02/17/2015
11:36:40

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BOHANAN
RALPH

23 58 Lot#:6 Book:23
Pg:58

201505280001
75220

05/28/2015
09:34:22

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CARTER
DAVID

23 57 Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:57



201505280001
75230

05/28/2015
09:34:23

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HUNTER
JOHN C

23 57 Lot#:51
Book:23 Pg:57

201505280001
75260

05/28/2015
09:34:26

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HENSON
WALTER

23 3 Lot#:81
Book:23 Pg:3

201505280001
75290

05/28/2015
09:34:29

NORTH LAKE
OF
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DRAKE JAY 25 12 Lot#:61 Lot:A
Book:25 Pg:12


