Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201502170000 49650	02/17/2015 11:36:39	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SEELHORST DARRYL			23	57		Lot#:31 Book:23 Pg:57
201502170000 49630	02/17/2015 11:36:37	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	ABBOTT JEREMIAH E			23	3		Lot#:14 Book:23 Pg:3
201505280001 75240	05/28/2015 09:34:24	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	TODD RANDY			23	57		Lot#:12 Book:23 Pg:57
201505280001 75270	05/28/2015 09:34:27	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	TRAFFICA GLENN			24	119		Lot#:69 Book:24 Pg:119
201505280001 75250	05/28/2015 09:34:25	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	TURNER JESSE			23	57		Lot#:20 Book:23 Pg:57
201505280001 75280	05/28/2015 09:34:28	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MCLENDON KEVIN			24	119		Lot#:55 Book:24 Pg:119
201502170000 49620	02/17/2015 11:36:36	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MCFADDEN ANDRE			23	57		Lot#:34 Book:23 Pg:57
201502170000 49640	02/17/2015 11:36:38	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	IRVIN MICHAEL TIMOTHY			23	3		Lot#:35 Book:23 Pg:3
201502170000 49660	02/17/2015 11:36:40	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BOHANAN RALPH			23	58		Lot#:6 Book:23 Pg:58
201505280001 75220	05/28/2015 09:34:22	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	CARTER DAVID			23	57		Lot#:2 Book:23 Pg:57

05/28/2015 09:34:23	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HUNTER JOHN C		23	57	Lot#:51 Book:23 Pg:57
05/28/2015 09:34:26	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HENSON WALTER		23	3	Lot#:81 Book:23 Pg:3
05/28/2015 09:34:29	NORTH LAKE OF GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DRAKE JAY		25	12	Lot#:61 Lot:A Book:25 Pg:12